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U-21 Championship
2017/18 24th round, Match #139

Friday, 17.03.2018, 14:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 8°C. Spectators: 100

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

2 : 2

«Karpaty» Lviv

21 Rudyk Dmytro
3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
4 Havrushko Ivan (C)
5 Lytviak Bohdan
6 Babohlo Vladyslav
9 Hranchar Vadym
17 Tyshchenko Ivan
18 Zinkevych Oleksii
19 Chebotaiev Serhii
27 Rusian Serhii
95 Stetskov Tymur

Substitutes
1 Petrus Vladyslav
7 Hura Ivan
8 Pyrih Markiian
10 Lutsiv P
11 Tkachuk Orest
13 Khriienko Nazar
99 Shkinder Vladyslav

Coach
Kuptsov Andrii

1 Pidkivka Roman
5 Stasyshyn Nazar
4 Vyzdryk Nazar
19 Lebedenko Orest
2 Senytsia Volodymyr (C)
13 Sautin Dmytro
21 Tolochko Roman
10 Bohach Ihor
23 Voitovych Volodymyr
9 Cortes Armero Mauricio
7 Bedoia Kintero Yonatan Fernando

Substitutes
30 Yushchyshyn Vadym
20 Zaikyn Dmytro
17 Salamakha Maksym
22 Busko Andrii
11 Dima Artur
14 Karpenko Ihor
8 Silchenko Vitalii

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr

Referee:
Bondar Ivan
Assistant 1:
Bekker Serhii
Assistant 2:
Skrypka Andrii
4th Official:
Fedan Denys
Referee Observer:
Vlasenko Yurii
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 24th round, Match #139
Friday, 17.03.2018, 14:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 8°C. Spectators: 100

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 2 : 2 «Karpaty» Lviv
6 Babohlo Vladyslav 28'

29' 7 Bedoia Kintero Yonatan Fernando

46' 19 Lebedenko Orest
22 Busko Andrii

6 Babohlo Vladyslav
99 Shkinder Vladyslav 46'

19 Chebotaiev Serhii
10 Lutsiv P 46'

46' 9 Cortes Armero Mauricio
20 Zaikyn Dmytro

99 Shkinder Vladyslav 46'

27 Rusian Serhii 50'

4 Havrushko Ivan 54'

9 Hranchar Vadym
13 Khriienko Nazar 63'

63' 7 Bedoia Kintero Yonatan Fernando
11 Dima Artur

27 Rusian Serhii 63'

68' 21 Tolochko Roman

13 Khriienko Nazar 70'

73' 13 Sautin Dmytro
17 Salamakha Maksym

17 Tyshchenko Ivan
8 Pyrih Markiian 76'

78' 10 Bohach Ihor
14 Karpenko Ihor

88' 21 Tolochko Roman

89' 4 Vyzdryk Nazar
18 Zinkevych Oleksii

11 Tkachuk Orest 90'

4 Havrushko Ivan 90'

11 Tkachuk Orest 90+2'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


